
1 20/02/2026 1:03 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1
6 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
8 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
9 23 24 25 26 27 28

February 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 1
10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 202616 February 2026 - 
22 February 2026
Monday, 16 February

Wednesday, 18 February
HPE - Goal Setting - In-class (Scheid/McRae/Giovinazzo/Zedde)

Friday, 20 February

Tuesday, 17 February

Thursday, 19 February
HPE - Goal Setting - In-class (Scheid/McRae/Males/Zedde)

Saturday, 21 February

Sunday, 22 February



2 20/02/2026 1:03 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1
6 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
8 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
9 23 24 25 26 27 28

February 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 1
10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 202623 February 2026 - 
1 March 2026
Monday, 23 February

Wednesday, 25 February

Friday, 27 February

Tuesday, 24 February

Thursday, 26 February

Saturday, 28 February

Sunday, 1 March



3 20/02/2026 1:03 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1

10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 20262 March 2026 - 
8 March 2026
Monday, 2 March

Wednesday, 4 March
HPE - Prac & Reflection: In-class 
(Scheid/McRae/Giovinazzo/Zedde)

Friday, 6 March

Tuesday, 3 March

Thursday, 5 March
HPE - Prac & Reflection: In-class (Scheid/McRae/Males/Zedde)

Saturday, 7 March

Sunday, 8 March



4 20/02/2026 1:03 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1

10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 20269 March 2026 - 
15 March 2026
Monday, 9 March

Wednesday, 11 March

Friday, 13 March

Tuesday, 10 March
Maths - Test (Crisostomo/Drummond/Nitsche/Diessel)

Thursday, 12 March
Maths - Test (Crisostomo/Nitsche/Mickleburgh/Jackson)

Saturday, 14 March

Sunday, 15 March



5 20/02/2026 1:03 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1

10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 202616 March 2026 - 
22 March 2026
Monday, 16 March

Wednesday, 18 March
Science - Research Task (Scollen/Stanhope/Olsthoorn/Aboud)

Friday, 20 March

Tuesday, 17 March
Science - Research Task (Scollen/Morris/Stanhope/Barry)

Thursday, 19 March

Saturday, 21 March

Sunday, 22 March



6 20/02/2026 1:03 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1

10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 202623 March 2026 - 
29 March 2026
Monday, 23 March

Wednesday, 25 March
IH - PART A In-Class (Firman/Commins/Taylor/Barnsley)
Music - Performance class107 (Luck) 
RE - Research Task (All classes)

Friday, 27 March
French/Chinese/Spanish/Italian - Reading & Writing 
(Boone/Deng/Lovett/Pangallo)

Tuesday, 24 March
Italian/French/Spanish - Reading & Writing 
(Rodriguez/Batagglia/Pajot/Salman)
Music - Performance - class105 (Luck) 

Thursday, 26 March
IH - PART A In-Class (Wicks/Quirk/Hillsdon/Huckfield)

Saturday, 28 March

Sunday, 29 March



7 20/02/2026 1:03 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1

10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 202630 March 2026 - 
5 April 2026
Monday, 30 March

Wednesday, 1 April
Design - Task 1 (All classes)

Friday, 3 April

Tuesday, 31 March

Thursday, 2 April

Saturday, 4 April

Sunday, 5 April



8 20/02/2026 1:03 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 20266 April 2026 - 
12 April 2026
Monday, 6 April

Wednesday, 8 April

Friday, 10 April

Tuesday, 7 April

Thursday, 9 April

Saturday, 11 April

Sunday, 12 April



9 20/02/2026 1:03 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202613 April 2026 - 
19 April 2026
Monday, 13 April

Wednesday, 15 April

Friday, 17 April

Tuesday, 14 April

Thursday, 16 April

Saturday, 18 April

Sunday, 19 April



10 20/02/2026 1:03 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202620 April 2026 - 
26 April 2026
Monday, 20 April

Wednesday, 22 April
Drama - Performance class108 (Betinson)

Friday, 24 April
IH - PART B Artefact Inquiry (All Classes)

Tuesday, 21 April

Thursday, 23 April
Drama - Performance class106 (Betinson)

Saturday, 25 April

Sunday, 26 April



11 20/02/2026 1:03 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202627 April 2026 - 
3 May 2026
Monday, 27 April

Wednesday, 29 April
Science - Test (Scollen/Stanhope/Olsthoorn/Aboud)

Friday, 1 May

Tuesday, 28 April
Science - Test (Scollen/Morris/Stanhope/Barry)

Thursday, 30 April

Saturday, 2 May

Sunday, 3 May



12 20/02/2026 1:03 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 20264 May 2026 - 
10 May 2026
Monday, 4 May

Wednesday, 6 May

Friday, 8 May

Tuesday, 5 May

Thursday, 7 May

Saturday, 9 May

Sunday, 10 May



13 20/02/2026 1:03 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 202611 May 2026 - 
17 May 2026
Monday, 11 May

Wednesday, 13 May
IH - Writing Seeds & Reflection 
(Firman/Commins/Barnsley/Taylor)

Friday, 15 May

Tuesday, 12 May
Maths - Test (Crisostomo/Nitsche/Drummond/Diessel)

Thursday, 14 May
IH - Writing Seeds & Reflection 
(Wicks/Quirk/Hillsdon/Huckfield)
Maths - Test (Crisostomo/Nitsche/Mickleburgh/Jackson)

Saturday, 16 May

Sunday, 17 May



14 20/02/2026 1:03 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 202618 May 2026 - 
24 May 2026
Monday, 18 May

Wednesday, 20 May
RE - In-class test (Fuller/Wicks/Candy/Porcheddu)

Friday, 22 May
French/Chinese/Spanish/Italian - Listening Task 
(Boone/Deng/Lovett/Pangallo)

Tuesday, 19 May
Italian/French/Spanish - Listening Task 
(Rodriguez/Battaglia/Pajot/Salman)

Thursday, 21 May
RE - In-class test (Garvie/Heagney/Pimm/Porcheddu)

Saturday, 23 May

Sunday, 24 May



15 20/02/2026 1:03 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 202625 May 2026 - 
31 May 2026
Monday, 25 May

Wednesday, 27 May
Science - Experimental Investigation (All classes)

Friday, 29 May

Tuesday, 26 May

Thursday, 28 May

Saturday, 30 May

Sunday, 31 May



16 20/02/2026 1:03 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5
28 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
29 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
31 27 28 29 30 31

July 20261 June 2026 - 
7 June 2026
Monday, 1 June

Wednesday, 3 June
Design - Task 2 (all classes)
Drama - Performance class108 (Betinson)
IH - Unit Test (Firman/Commins/Barnsley/Taylor)
Music - Performance class107 (Luck)

Friday, 5 June
French/Chinese/Spanish/Italian - Speaking Task 
(Boone/Deng/Lovett/Pangallo)

Tuesday, 2 June
Drama - Performance class106 (Betinson)
Italian/French/Spanish/Chinese - Speaking Task 
(Rodriguez/Battaglia/Pajot/Salman/Chen)
Music - Performance class105 (Luck)

Thursday, 4 June
IH - Unit Test (Wicks/Quirk/Hillsdon/Huckfield)

Saturday, 6 June

Sunday, 7 June



17 20/02/2026 1:03 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5
28 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
29 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
31 27 28 29 30 31

July 20268 June 2026 - 
14 June 2026
Monday, 8 June

Wednesday, 10 June

Friday, 12 June
HPE - booklet & test (Scheid/McRae/Giovinazzo/Zedde)

Tuesday, 9 June
HPE - booklet & test (Scheid/McRae/Males/Zedde)
Maths - Investigation & Validation 
(Crisostomo/Drummond/Nitsche/Diessel)

Thursday, 11 June
Maths - Investigation & Validation 
(Crisostomo/Nitsche/Mickleburgh/Jackson)

Saturday, 13 June

Sunday, 14 June



18 20/02/2026 1:03 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5
28 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
29 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
31 27 28 29 30 31

July 202615 June 2026 - 
21 June 2026
Monday, 15 June

Wednesday, 17 June
HPE - Netball Practical (Scheid/McRae/Giovinazzo/Zedde)

Friday, 19 June

Tuesday, 16 June

Thursday, 18 June
HPE - Netball Practical (Scheid/McRae/Males/Zedde)

Saturday, 20 June

Sunday, 21 June


